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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 40715

Power Press (C-frame)

Brand: BETZ
Model: EZL 300
YoM, approx.:
Reconditioned:
Controls:

Press Design

drive system: eccentric / crank
openings in uprights: no
number of slide actions:

table cushion: no

quick die change system: no

Press forces
total force (nominal):

Press Table

table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):
opening in bed (left-right):
opening in bed (front-back):

Slide

table surface (left-right):
stroke:

stroke rate (max.):

slide (mechan. Press)
slide adjustment:

autom. Slide adjustment: yes
stroke min.:

stroke max.:

stroke rate (max.):

Tool Assembly Dimensions
shut height (stroke down,
adjustment up), BDC:

Dimensions / weights
total weight approx.:

1980 used
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300 to

1200 mm
850 mm
400 mm
250 mm

1100 mm
140 mm
32 /min
105 mm
30 mm

140 mm
32 /min

500 mm

19500 kg

Additional Information:
approved for single stroke

Safety valve make Herion
Pneumatic clutch make Desch
Motor grease - central lubrication
ram weight - compensation cylinder
Motorized height adjustment
T-slots in the ram

Freestanding control panel
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Video Template:
| https/youtu.be/itgxiESpW4M | |



Video Template:
| httpsy/youtu.be/GWLRWEw-y6Y | |
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